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2024 Pepsi State Finals U12, U15 & U18 Division
Mystery Doubles Scholarship Payout

Awarding $4,000 in Scholarships!

HANDICAP DIVISION
1 Lizette Arellano Seth Le 2520 % 200.00
2 Jon Abigania Olivia Walker 2487 % 180.00
3  Onyxx Nofuente Kenny Moore Jr 2470 % 160.00
4  Thomas Mortensen Konnor Sawaya 2463 § 150.00
5  Christian Yan Kaitlyn Touchette 2460 % 130.00
6  Devin Straka Brandon Kauble 2431  § 125.00
7  Keoki Patricio Andrew Wang 2429 % 120.00
8  Sean Saelee Connor Scharton 2411 $ 115.00
9 Hana Sangalang London Victorino 2402 § 110.00
10  Shin Gabriel Sangalang Jason Castaneda 2400 % 105.00
11 Donovan Payne Micah Kendrick 2399 $ 100.00
12t Pononui Patricio lan Garcia 2393 $ 87.50
12t Charlie Katz Nathaniel Darett 2393 $ 87.50
14 Gregory (AJ) Taylor Ryan Ng 2389 $ 70.00
15  Jadric Tubon LaiLani Wallin 2388 $ 60.00
16t Trevor O'Connor Noah Chargualaf 2387 § 45.00
16t Alexis Williams Joel Hancock 2387 % 45.00
16t Elijah Gaytan Jacob Horton 2387 % 45.00
19  Vaughn-Jayden Oliva-Colobong Tiana Thoman-Smith 2385 $ 35.00
20 Kaiden Aguilar Abigail Cando 2384 $ 30.00
$ 2,000.00 |

Mystery Doubles is including all scores and divisions from the Pepsi State Finals held on Jan 27-28, 2024.
Bowlers are randomly partnered together to win scholarships based on both Scratch and Handicap
scores. Scholarships based on a ratio of 1:8 per division. All ties will be split equally. Amounts shown will
be split in half between the two partners. Scholarships will be held with USBC SMART Account #8512,
(800) 514-2695 x8292. Special Olympic winners may opt to receive a gift card (maximum of $500) in lieu
of SMART scholarships if they are not attending college or a trade school. A CUSBC waiver must be
signed in order to process the gift card.
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Saturday 6:00 AM Lanes 1-100
Place Name Gndr Div. Name Gndr Div. Total
1 Lizette Arellano G 1 Seth Le B 1 2520
2 Jon Abigania B 1 Olivia Walker G 1 2487
3 Onyxx Nofuente B 1 Kenny Moore Jr B 1 2470
4 Thomas Mortensen B 1 Konnor Sawaya B 1 2463
5 Christian Yan B 1 Kaitlyn Touchette G 1 2460
6 Devin Straka B 1 Brandon Kauble B 1 2431
7 Keoki Patricio B 1 Andrew Wang B 1 2429
8 Sean Saelee B 1 Connor Scharton B 1 2411
9 Hana Sangalang G 1 London Victorino G 1 2402
10 Shin Gabriel Sangalang B 1 Jason Castaneda B 1 2400
11 Donovan Payne B 1 Micah Kendrick B 1 2399
12 Pononui Patricio B 1 lan Garcia B 1 2393
13 Charlie Katz G 1 Nathaniel Darett B 1 2393
14 Gregory (AJ) Taylor B 1 RyanNg B 1 2389
15 Jadric Tubon B 1 LaiLani Wallin G 1 2388
16 Trevor O'Connor B 1 Noah Chargualaf B 1 2387
17 Alexis Williams G 1 Joel Hancock B 1 2387
18 Elijah Gaytan B 1 Jacob Horton B 1 2387
19 VAUGHN-Jayden OLIVA-COLOBONG B 1 Tiana Thoman-Smith G 1 2385
20 Kaiden Aguilar B 1 Abigail Cando G 1 2384
21 Caiden Christensen B 1 Jayden Wong B 1 2382
22 Gavin Fowler B 1 Gene Pequeno IV B 1 2379
23 Nicholas Lunde B 1 Giovani Perez B 1 2377
24 Lexi Doto G 1 Lucas Ahlen B 1 2373
25 Isaiah Franklin B 1 Jhenae Morris G 1 2369
26 Anthony Cantu B 1 Solmon Bernstein B 1 2368
27 lan Zuriel Alferez B 1 Braylon Brown B 1 2364
28 Ray Lara, Jr B 1 Xavier Amour B 1 2357
29 Isaiah Grab B 1 Mica Li B 1 2357
30 Makaio Yu B 1 Aiden Shippy B 1 2355
31 Rylee Forloine B 1 Skyler Shelton B 1 2349
32 Tristan Negrete B 1 Kylie Gomez G 1 2338
33 Axel Ramirez B 1 Sammy Fernandes B 1 2335
34 David Paik B 1 Ernesto Reynoso B 1 2333
35 Kian Carriedo B 1 Ryan Law B 1 2333
36 Chason Hou B 1 Katelyn Abigania G 1 2333
37 Kennedy Guevarra G 1 Thomas Mitchell B 1 2332
38 Nolan Mori B 1 Tristen Haro B 1 2331
39 Cameron Peterson* B 1 Jason Miyahara B 1 2326
40 Nicholas Lusk B 1 Alex Zambrano B 1 2326
41 Zane Piper B 1 Veronika Garcia G 1 2317
42 Joshua Novoa B 1 Dawn Uslanghi G 1 2312
43 Areg Otuzbiryan B 1 Ethan Huey B 1 2309
44 Franklin Judd B 1 Zachary Sinor B 1 2308
45 Nicholas Hockman B 1 Jai Kankariya B 1 2307
46 Kaden Prevost B 1 Kaylyn Williams G 1 2301
47 Jeremy Bassett B 1 Michael Heilman B 1 2292
48 Frankie Katz B 1 Kadence Richardson G 1 2292
49 Kwanhee Kim B 1 Kaycee Carter G 1 2287
50 Nathan Ahn B 1 Aryianna Diggs G 1 2286
51 Leon Wroblewski B 1 Austin Clingan B 1 2286
52 Max Becerra B 1 Arieanna Devilla-Atilano G 1 2272
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53 Troyace Powers
54 Logan Tran
55 Gavin Pandy

56 Katie Silva

57 Serjio Gomez

58 RJ Calvillo

59 Ray Torrey

60 Adrianna Fortunato

61 Jackie Creed
62 Blake Barker
63 Kaden Morgan
64 Aiyana Garcera
65 Kelsey Chan

66 Jasper Sills

67 Elijah Romero

68 Kevin Magnuson

69 Dencio (Junior) Ferrer
70 Austin Pattison

71 Hunter Agaliotis
72 Gilbert Li

73 Jeremy Smith
74 Chase Schwegel
75 Matteus Gomes

76 lsabella Cota
77 Kolton Forloine
78 Gavin Catron
79 J'Nei Shepard
80 Grady Nemiroff

81 Chris Madrid
82 Keshav Shah
83 Dylan Ingram
84 Hudson Gainer
85 Riley Sproles

86 Roman Tupua
87 Ryan Lynch

88 Grace Westford
89 Avery Domaguin
90 Carter Tran

91 Nihal Mareedu

92 Jonah McKeney

93 Zaden Chao

94 Abigail Long

95 Annabelle Carrasco

96 Vandersar Aguirre

97 Hudson Lamoureux

98 Zoe Ruiz-Ade

99 Anthony Garcia
100 Noah Shaffer

101 Erin Espinoza
102 Cody Patterson
103 Akshara Mareedu
104 Matthew Santos
105 Tyson Cline

106 Gabe Swearingen
107 Toby Geronimo
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Zachary McDougald
Tristan Perham
Jackson Chipponeri

Olivia Eldridge
Maddisyn Gilbreath
Andrew Sellers
Lucas Burton

Jude De Leon

Kaylee Wilbur

Leo Lepson

Isabella Cortina Rique
Isabella Gonzales-Bohn
Heather McCabe

Jeremy Morris

Ryleigh Smyth
Jackilynn Regan-Tucker
Lindsay Greim

Joshua Kwan

Olivia Castaneda
Jacob Blake
Antonio Rodriguez IlI
Ethan Chambers
Jillyanne Linhorst

Emmalee Gullette
Jayden Gutierrez
Khailee Sindle
Emalee King
Alexandra Rodriguez

Christopher Koehler
Milana Mauricio
Francis Benico

Lily Garcia

Levi Bailey

Masen Knight
Janice Tuch
Aden Jackson
Ashley Wolfe
Caden Raines

Stephanie Hong
Elias O'Hollaren
Alexandra McCowan
Araya Corral

Joseph Marshall

Chris Groves
Ayden Murray
Abigail Lin

Patton Lass
Richard Arredondo

Keir Smyth

Aidan Lin

Hannah McGough
David Wang
Julianna Rodriguez

Dylan Carter
Gavin Rodriquez
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2266
2265
2263

2263
2263
2259
2258
2257

2252
2250
2249
2248
2243

2242
2240
2240
2239
2238

2236
2231
2229
2228
2228

2228
2228
2227
2226
2218

2214
2214
2207
2206
2204

2202
2200
2200
2199
2198

2196
2195
2194
2194
2193

2191
2188
2188
2187
2187

2187
2182
2182
2181
2178

2173
2172
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108 Nathan Swearingen
109 Aryiah Diggs
110 Serenity Inthavong

111 Roland Zamora

112 Ivanna Cortina Rique
113 Jennie Vasquez

114 Ronan Rodriguez
115 Colby Grimsley

116 Aaron Calica

117 Skylar Player

118 Aksell Tanner-Beers
119 Ben Alvarez

120 Jacob Tran

121 Brandon Lin
122 Trent Cline

123 Daniel Rios
124 Tristan Spradlin
125 Ayden Skillman

126 Jackson Guevara
127 Normandy Villegas
128 Ethan Santos

129 Caden Sham

130 Casper Horner

131 Nathan Vega

132 Russell Ly

133 Gabriel Regpala Jr

134 Derrald Ferd Monteverde
135 Wiley Eubanks

136 Jeremiah Young
137 Michael Srenaski
138 Alisha Lam

139 Sam Rowe

140 Jude Palacios

141 Bryson Roller

142 Joshua McCoy

143 Isabella Meyer

144 Jack Linhorst

145 Nathaniel Henerson

146 Jonathan Orozco
147 Dominic Bolander
148 Daniel Lai

149 Zane Vigus

150 Baileigh Evans

151 Rhiyan Zahran
152 Dalen Leung
153 Mason Kollstedt
154 Matteo Villegas
155 Wyatt Woods

156 Hayden Fick
157 Bradley Albright
158 Tyler Navidad
159 Ethan Ranario
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Remi Stickmon
Jasmine Ruiz
Luke Sutherland

AARIN SHEPPARD
Saphyre Nofuente
Shiloh Hoover
Bella Doan

David Hirschberg

Eric Milner Jr
Gavin Hunter
Tyler Ros
Arden Han-Wei
Jason Nguyen

Alberto Lara
Carter Guevarra
Will Steenhausen
Lennon Pierce
Yairi Lubag

Ricky Madrid

Jack Johnsen
Alyssa Faulkenborg
Robert Custon
Savannah Hammon

Rylan Tavares
Darren Lopez

lleana Garcia

Carlos Interior
Sierra Terry

Amelia Hornbuckle
Christian Metoyer
Aislinn Lubag
Colby Kato

Ethan Yang

Isabella Owens
Myra Scott

lan Fiel

Tyler McGinnis
Jorgie Alvarez

Tyler Cole

Faith Pearsall
Jesus Guitierrez Jr.
Trevor Scharton
Davion Miles

Danica Roberts
Aidan Glover-Magee
Jack Roberts

Kolin Espin

Amari Stickmon

Lathan Chin
Aaliyah Christian
Brandon Warner(Y)
Tyler Tran
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2169
2162
2155

2154
2154
2153
2149
2148

2144
2141
2139
2134
2134

2129
2129
2125
2122
2117

2114
2112
2108
2106
2100

2099
2095
2094
2085
2085

2082
2075
2075
2069
2057

2057
2056
2056
2055
2054

2045
2042
2038
2036
2027

2023
2012
2000
1995
1981

1981
1934
1893
1880
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